HIDTA Points of Contact

National HIDTA Assistance Center
William I. Martin, Director
wimartin@nhac.org
11200 NW 20th Street, Suite 100
Miami, FL 33172
305.715.7600

Appalachia HIDTA
Vic Brown, Director
brownv@ahidta.org
400 South Main Street, 3rd Floor
London, KY 40741
606.877.2110

Atlanta/Carolinas HIDTA 
Dan Salter, Director
dsalter@achidta.org
763 Juniper Street, NE
Atlanta, GA 30308
404.898.4401

Central Florida HIDTA
Stephen Collins, Director
scollins@cfhidta.org
2170 w. State Road 434, Suite 100
Longwood, FL 32779
407.585.2687


Central Valley California HIDTA
William Ruzzamenti, Director
wruzzamenti@sacsheriff.com
P.O. Box 2768
Rancho Cordova, CA 95741
(FedEx) – 10151 Croydon, Sacramento, CA 95827
916.876.7006


Chicago HIDTA
Nicholas Roti, Director
nroti@chicago-hidta.org
P.O. Box 641076
Chicago, IL 60664-
312.448.5600

Gulf Coast HIDTA
Timothy Valenti, Director
valentit@gchidta.org
3838 N. Causeway Blvd., Suite 1900
Metairie, LA 70002
504.840.1401
Hawaii HIDTA
Gary Yabuta, Director
gyabuta@hi-hidta.org
500 Ala Moana Blvd, Suite 200 
(Box 165)
Honolulu, HI 96813
808.356.4403

Houston HIDTA
Mike McDaniel, Director
fmcdaniel@houstonhidta.net
15311 Vantage Parkway West, Suite 286
Houston, TX 77032
281.372.5857

Indiana HIDTA
Charles Porucznik, Director
cporucznik@lc.hidta.net
P.O. Box 420
Crown Point, IN 46308
(FedEx) – 11051 Broadway, Suite F, Crown Point, IN 46307
219.650.2470

Liberty Mid-Atlantic HIDTA
Jeremiah A. Daley, Director
jdaley@pchidta.org
7801 Essington Avenue, Suite A
Philadelphia, PA 19153
215.863.3480

[bookmark: _GoBack]Los Angeles HIDTA
Roger Bass, Director
rbass@la.hidta.net
1340 West 6th Street
Los Angeles, CA 90017
213.989.6457

Michigan HIDTA
Craig Summers, Director
csummers@mi.hidta.net
28 W. Adams Ave., Suite 400
Detroit, MI 48226
313.967.4506






Midwest HIDTA
Jeffrey Stamm
jstamm@midwest-hidta.org
10220 NW Ambassador Dr., Suite 720
Kansas City, MO 64153
816.746.4911 x 220

Nevada HIDTA
Keith Carter, Director
keithc@lvmpd.com
702.812.0080

New England HIDTA
J.T. Fallon, Director
jfallon@nehidta.org
13 Branch Street, Suite 9
Methuen, MA 01844-1947
978.691.2501

New York / New Jersey HIDTA
Chauncey Parker, Director
cparker@nynjhidta.org
250 Vesey Street, 20th Floor
New York, NY 10281
646.805.6105

North Central HIDTA
James F. Bohn, Director
Jbohn@wisconsinhidta.org
801 West Michigan Street
Milwaukee, WI 53233
414.220.4789

North Florida HIDTA
Robert P. Peryam, Director
bperyam@nfhidta.org
8647 Baypine Road, Suite 300
Jacksonville, FL 32256
904.256.5999

Northern California HIDTA
Mike Sena, Director
msena@ncric.ca.gov
P.O. Box 36102
San Francisco, CA 94102-0130
(FedEx) – 450 Golden Gate Avenue,
14th Floor, Room #: 5378
San Francisco, CA 94102
415.436.8199 
Northwest HIDTA
Jonathon Weiner Director
jweiner@nw.hidta.org
300 5th Avenue, Suite 1300
Seattle, WA 98104
206.352.3601

Ohio HIDTA
Derek Siegle, Director
Derek.siegle@ohiohidta.org
984 Keynote Circle
Brooklyn Heights, OH 44131-1828
216.739.3501

Oregon – Idaho HIDTA
Chris Gibson, Director
Chris.r.gibson@state.or.us
4190 Aumsville Highway
Salem, OR 97317
503.934.2020

Puerto Rico / U.S. V.I. HIDTA
Samuel Santana, Director
ssantana@prvihidta.org
P.O. Box 366264
San Juan, PR 00936-6264
(FedEx) - #540, “A” Street, 
Mario Julia Industrial Park,
San Juan, PR 00920
787.474.8701

Rocky Mountain, HIDTA
Thomas J. Gorman, Director
tgorman@rmhidta.org
10200 East. Girard Avenue, Building C, Suite 444
Denver, CO 80231
303.671.2180 x 223

South Florida HIDTA
Hugo Barrera, Director
hjbarrera@sflhidta.org
3101 Commerce Parkway
Miramar, FL 33025
954.430.4901



SWB HIDTA / Arizona Region
Dawn Mertz, Director
dmertz@azhidta.org
5350 N. 48th Street, Suite 225
Chandler, AZ 85226
520.719.2002 (x701)

SWB HIDTA / New Mexico Region
Mark. H. Payne, Director
mpayne@nmhidta.org
2450 Lakeside Drive, Bldg. A
Las Cruces, NM 88007
575.541.7507

SWB HIDTA / San Diego – Imperial Valley Region
David King, Director
david.king@sdi.hidta.org
600 B Street, Suite 1450
San Diego, CA 92101-4945
619.557.5864

SWB HIDTA / South Texas Region
Tony Garcia, Director
tgarcia@stxhidta.net
4204 Woodcock Drive, Suite 100
San Antonio, TX 78228-1322
210.499.2971

SWB HIDTA / West Texas Region
Travis Kuykendall, Director
tkuykendall@epcounty.com
5801 Acacia Circle
El Paso, TX 79912
915.532.9550














Texoma HIDTA
Lance Sumpter, Director
Lance.sumpter@texomahidta.org
8404 Esters Blvd., Suite 100
Irving, TX 75063
972.915.9501

Washington / Baltimore HITDA
Thomas H. Carr, Executive Director
Tcarr@wb.hidta.org
9001 Edmonston Road, Suite 300
Greenbelt, MD 20770
301.489.1776
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